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RESaEEE
D10 (um) 0.642 D50 (um) 1.505 D90 (um) 3.379
D97 (um) 4.469 D(3,2) (um) 1.160 D(4,3) (um) 1.798
Span 1819 FRIEmA (v /kg) 4927712
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FUig (um)
FUE (um) ®o(%) BEREWNEIK®) || FE (um) R %) BREWNAEIK®E) | RS (um) B9 %) BREMNEIER)

0.100 0.00 4.472 530  97.02 200.000 0.00  100.00
0.127 0.00  0.00 5.671 229 99.30 253.620 0.00  100.00
0.161 013 0.13 7.192 0.70  100.00 321.620 0.00  100.00
0.204 0.60  0.73 9.120 0.00  100.00 407.850 0.00  100.00
0.259 0.82 1.55 11.565  0.00  100.00 517.200 0.00  100.00
0.328 0.35 1.90 14.666  0.00  100.00 655.868 0.00  100.00
0.416 0.69  2.59 18.598  0.00  100.00 750.000 0.00  100.00
0.527 2,76 5.35 23.584  0.00  100.00
0.669 5.61 10.96 29.907  0.00  100.00
0.848 9.54  20.50 37.925 0.00  100.00
1.075 12,62 33.12 48.094 0.00  100.00
1.364 12.05  45.16 60.988  0.00  100.00
1.729 11.68  56.84 77.339  0.00  100.00
2,193 12.87  69.71 98.075  0.00  100.00
2.781 12.46  82.17 124370  0.00  100.00

3.527 9.55  91.72 157.715  0.00  100.00







